Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 30 days from plugging date.

## Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

## WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

RECEIVED

JUN 0 9 2006 Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

KCC WICHITA

The plugging proposal was approved on:    Colice   Colice	Lease Operator: JML Company				API Number: 15	- 159-21,675 -00 =00	
Producing Formation(s): List All III needed attach another sheet)  Depth to Top:	Address: 217 S. 6th St. S	terling,	KS		Lease Name: Ha	ile	
Type of Well Cil   Docket 8:     Docket 8:     Spot Location (COCO):   W1/2 NW1/2 NW	Phone: 620 960-1035Operator License #: 33349				Well Number 1 (South Well)		
1483   Feet Iron					Spot Location (OQQQ): W1/2=NW1/2=11  1483 Feet from X North / South Section Line		
by, Virgil Colthier    County   Sac. 11   Twp. 21 S. R. 7   East   Xi							
by Virgil Colthier    KCC District Apent's Name    Sec. 11   Twp. 21 S. R. 7   East X'	The plugging proposal was approved on:			(Date)	362 Feet from	East / X West Section Line	
Is ACO-1 filed? Yes No It not, is well to attached? Yes No County Rice Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach another sheet) Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Pupplin to Top: Bottom: T.D. Puppling Completed: 6-1-06  Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations  Oit. Gas or Water Records Casing Record (Surface Conductor & Production)  Formation Content From I To Size Depth In Top III none  5 1/2 3461' 2420'  Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into top. In the content or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed, from feet to feet to test each set. Pulled to 1050', pumped 35sx. cerrent, pulled to 600', pumped 35sx cerrent, Pulled to 1050', pumped 35sx cerrent, Pulled to 600', pumped 35sx cerre	<sub>by:</sub> Virgil Colthier	teratik projecom nich allem Minora maranan monocy, com composac apo	(KCC District	Agent's Name)	•		
Depth to Top:  Depth to Top: Depth to Top: Depth to Top: Depth to Top: Depth to Top: Depth to Top: Depth to Top	Is ACO-1 filed? Yes No If not,	is well log attache	d? Yes	□No	_		
Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Plugging Commences: 5-30-06 PD Plugging Completed: 5-1-06  Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.  Oil. Gas or Water Records  Contem From To Size Put in Pulled Out  8 5/8 221' none  5 1/2 3461' 2420'  Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud flund was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into noie. It cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed, from leet to leet each set.  Plugged bottom with sand to 3310' and 5 sx. cement. Cut casing loose at 24 pulled to 1050', pumped 35sx. cement, pulled to 600', pumped 35sx cement, co 270', circulated cement to surface with 115 sx. 60/40poz 4%gel  Name of Plugging Comtractor: Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc. License #: 31529  Address: PO Box 467 Chase, KS 67524  Mike Kelso 0il, Inc.  State of Harser County. Responsible for Plugging Fees: Mike Kelso 0il, Inc.  (Signature) Responsible for Plugging Fees: Mike Kelso 0il, Inc.  (Signature) Responsible for Plugging Fees: Mike Kelso 0il, Inc.  (Signature) Responsible for Plugging Fees: Mike Kelso 0il, Inc.  (Signature) Responsible for Plugging Fees: Mike Kelso 0il, Inc.  (Signature) Responsible for Plugging Fees: Mike Kelso 0il, Inc.  (Signature) Responsible for Plugging Fees: Mike Kelso 0il, Inc.  (Signature) Responsible for Plugging Fees: Mike Kelso 0il, Inc.  (Signature) Responsible for Plugging Fees: Mike Kelso 0il, Inc.  (Signature) Responsible for Plugging Fees: Mike Kelso 0il, Inc.  (Signature) Responsible for Responsible well, being first wom on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the lacts statements, and matters berein contained, and the log of the above-described well, being first wom on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the lacts statements, and matters berein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and same are true and correct, so help me God.  My Commission Expires: A NOTARY PUBLIC State of Knowledge Public State of Knowledge Public State of Knowle	Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attacl	another sheet)		-	Date Well Complete	10.9-06	
Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Plugging Completed: 6-1-06  Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Plugging Completed: 6-1-06  Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.  Oil. Gas or Water Records Content From To Size Put In Putled Out  8 5/8 221' none  5 1/2 3461' 2420'  Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud flund was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into note. It coment or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed, from ledt to ledt to ledt ach set.  Pull ged bottom with sand to 3310' and 5 sx. cerrent. Cut casing loose at 24 pulled to 1050', pumped 35sx. cerrent, pulled to 600', pumped 35sx cerrent, co 270', circulated cerrent to surface with 115 sx. 60/40poz 4%gel  Name of Plugging Contractor Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc. License F: 31529  Address: PO Box 467 Chase, KS 67524  Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Poes: Mike Kelso 011, Inc.  State of Hallest County. File ss (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first swom on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and malters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, an same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) Hallest Chase, KS C7524  SUBSCRIBED and SWORN To before me this graded and supplementations of NOTARY PUBLIC State of Manney My Commission Expires: A NOTARY PUBLIC State of Manney My Commission Expires: A NOTARY PUBLIC State of Manney My Commission Expires: A NOTARY PUBLIC State of Manney My Commission Expires: A NOTARY PUBLIC State of Manney My Commission Expires: A NOTARY PUBLIC State of Manney My Commission Expires: A NOTARY PUBLIC State of Manney My Commission Expires: A NOTARY PUBLIC State of Manney My Commission Expires: A NOTARY PUBLIC State of Manney My Commission Expires: A NOTARY PUBLIC State of Manney My Commission Expires: A NOTARY PUBLIC State of Manney My Commission Expires:	Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D				Plugging Commenced: 5-30-06 PBDmS Plugging Completed: 6-1-06		
Depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.    Casing Flectord (Surface Conductor & Production)							
Oil. Gas or Water Records From To Size Put In Pulled Out  8 5/8 221' none  5 1/2 3461' 2420'  Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the interest of the plugged bottom with sand to 3310' and 5 sx. cerrent. Cut casing loose at 24 pulled to 1050', purped 35sx. cerrent, pulled to 600', purped 35sx cerrent, 20 270', circulated cerrent to surface with 115 sx. 60/40poz 4%gel  Name of Plugging Contractor Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc.  License f: 31529  Address PO Box 467 Chase, KS 67524  Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: Mike Kelso 0il, Inc.  State of Hansas County.  Mike Kelso 0il, Inc.  Site of Hansas County.  (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first some are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) License find the above-described well is as filed, and same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) License find the log of the above-described well is as filed, and same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) License find the log of the above-described well is as filed, and same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) License find the log of the above-described well is as filed, and same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) License find the log of the above-described well is as filed. And same are true and correct, so help me God.							
Oil. Gas or Water Records  From   To   Size   Put In   Pulled Out    8 5/8   221'   none    5 1/2 3461'   2420'    Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into hole. It cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed, from   feet to   feet each set.    Plugged bottom with sand to 3310' and 5 sx. cerrent. Cut casing loose at 24    pulled to 1050', purped 35sx. cerrent, pulled to 600', purped 35sx cerrent, co 270', circulated cerrent to surface with 115 sx. 60/40poz 4%gel    Name of Plugging Contractor Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc.   License #: 31529    Address   PO Box 467   Chase, KS 67524    Name of Pany Responsible for Plugging Fees:   Mike Kelso 011, Inc.    State of HADSAS   County   License   County   License   County   License   County   License   License   License   License   County   License   Licen	Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and	gas formations.		THE CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE CONTRACT OF T			
Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud flund was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it introduced. It cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed, from			and complete control type of the distribution of the control to	Casing Record (S	urlace Conductor & Pro	oduction)	
Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicaling where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into hole. It cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed, from teet to teet each set.  Plugged bottor with sand to 3310' and 5 sx. cerrent. Cut casing loose at 24 pulled to 1050', purped 35sx. cerrent, pulled to 600', purped 35sx cerrent, co 270', circulated cerrent to surface with 115 sx. 60/40poz 4%gel  Name of Plugging Contractor: Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc. License ft: 31529  Address: PO Box 467 Chase, KS 67524  Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: Mike Kelso Oil, Inc.  State of Danser County. Supplied the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well, being first same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) Danser County. Supplied County Charter County. Supplied County Charter Chart	Formation Content	From	l To	: Size	Put In	Pulled Out	
Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the center of some depth placed, from teet to teet	i i			8 5/8	, 221	none	
Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into hole. It cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed, from				:		1	
Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees:  Mike Kelso Oil, Inc.  State of Harsas County.			,	1 - 1/2	<b>7</b> T <b>1</b>		
Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees:  Mike Kelso Oil, Inc.  State of Harsas County.				***************************************	is any pass. I demandrate send or which common who despate an administration of the defermentation of the send of		
Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees:  Mike Kelso Oil, Inc.  State of Hars Responsible for Plugging Fees:  Mike Kelso Oil, Inc.  State of Hars Responsible for Plugging Fees:  Mike Kelso Oil, Inc.  (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature)  Mich Commission Expires:  Mich Commission Expires And Part And Part And Part And Part And Part And							
Name of Plugging Contractor: Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc. License #: 31529  Address: PO Box 467 Chase, KS 67524  Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: Mike Kelso 011, Inc.  State of Dansas County. State of Derator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) Day 467 Chase, Ks 67524  SUBSCRIBED and SWOF(N TO before me this 8th day of June 20 Graphs SWOF(N TO before me this 8th day of June	Plugged bottom with san oulled to 1050', pumped	d to 3310	and arent,	5 sx. ce	ment. Cut o o 600', pun	casing loose at 2420 rped 35sx cement, pu	
Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: Mike Kelso Oil, Inc.  State of Mike Kelso Oil, Inc.  (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) Mike Kelso Oil, Inc.  (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first order true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) Mike Kelso Oil, Inc.  (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first order true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) Mike Kelso Oil, Inc.  (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first order true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) Mike Kelso Oil, Inc.  (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first order true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) Mike Kelso Oil, Inc.  (Signature) Mike Kelso Oil, Inc.  (Address) Mike Kelso Oil, Inc.  (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first order true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) Mike Kelso Oil, Inc.  (Address) Mike Kelso Oil, Inc.  (Signature) Mike Kelso Oil, Inc.  (Address) Mike Kelso Oil, In			***************************************			•	
State of BANSAS County, Roll ss.  Mike Belse (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) Roll Charte, Ks C7024  SUBSCRIBED and SWOF(N To before me this Roll day of June 20 G	Address: PO Box 467 Chas	e, KS 675	24	ayinn giriy, airi Annadan aygani ya ilima Lawan aya danda ngaya yanannya ayay yanan	ation of "Simulativaries, the quadrate extensional extensional graph and development absolute strategic st	的人,我们就是一个人,我们也是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是	
Mike Belse  (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature)  (Address)  (Address)  (Signature)  (Address)	Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees:	Mike K	Celso O	il, Inc.			
sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature)  (Address)  (Address)  (Address)  (Signature)  (Address)  (Addre	State of SANSAS Count	v. Kico		ss.			
SUBSCRIBED and SWOFN To before me this grad day of June 20 Grand Sworm My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of K	Mike Kelse			(Employee of	Operator) or (Operator	or) on above-described well, being first duly	
(Signature) Poll Charte, KS C7024  (Address) P.O. Bal 467 Charte, KS C7024  SUBSCRIBED and SWOFN To before me this 8th day of June 20 C3  August Juny My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of K	sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of	the facts statement	nts, and matt	ers herein contair	ned, and the log of the	e above-described well is as filed, and the	
SUBSCRIBED and SWOFN TO before me this 8th day of June 20 G	same are true and correct, so help me God.		<i>~</i>	1 -			
SUBSCRIBED and SWOFN To before me this 8th day of June 20 G		(Signature),	000		21	. 1	
See Jessfrey My Commission Expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - State of K		(Address)	.O. Bo	6467	Chase	, KS 67524	
	SUBSCRIBED 4	nd SWOFN TO be	lore me this	8th day ol_	June	, 20 GG	
		ene) Jes	berg	Mv	Commission Expires:	NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansa	
1 The Van 1 Tan Van Van Van Van Van Van Van Van Van V	3	Notary Pol	stic /				

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

ACT